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BASINGSTOKECOLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY 
CORPORATION 

 

MEETING SCHEDULE 2020/21 
 

 

 
CHAIR/VICE-CHAIR/SMT 

  
CORPORATION/COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2020 
 

Thu 24 Sep 2020 9.00am      
Wed 14 Oct 2020 3.00pm  CORPORATION Wed 14 Oct 2020 4.30pm 
        
Wed 21 Oct 2020 1.00pm   Chairs Ctte Wed 21 Oct 2020 3.00pm 
        
    CORP (Devel Day)  Wed 4 Nov 2020 3.00pm 
        
     Curr & Quality Ctte Wed 11 Nov 2020 5.00pm 
     Search Ctte Wed 25 Nov 2020 3.00pm 
     Audit Ctte Wed 25 Nov 2020 5.00pm 
Thu 26 Nov 2020 3.00pm   Fin & Res Ctte Thu 26 Nov 2020 5.00pm 
        
Wed 9 Dec 2020 3.00pm  CORPORATION Wed  9 Dec 2020 4.30pm 

 

SPRING TERM 2021 
 

        
        
Wed 20 Jan 2021 3.00pm  F&R Ctte Wed 20 Jan 2021 5.00pm 
Wed 27 Jan 2021 4.00pm  CORPORATION Wed 27 Jan 2021 5.00pm 
        
Wed 24 Feb 2021 1.00pm   Chairs Ctte Wed 24 Feb 2021 3.00pm 
        
     Curr & Quality Ctte Wed 3 Mar 2021 5.00pm 
     Fin & Res Ctte Wed 10 Mar 2021 5.00pm 
     Search Ctte Wed 17 Mar 2021 3.00pm 
     Audit Ctte Wed 17 Mar 2021 5.00pm 
Thu 25 Mar 2021 9.00am      
Wed 31 Mar 2021 3.00pm  CORPORATION Wed  31 Mar 2021 4.30pm 

 

SUMMER TERM 2021 
 

Thu 29 Apr 2021 9.00am      
    CORP (Devel Day)  Wed 5 May 2021 3.00pm 
        
    Fin & Res Ctte Wed TBA 5.00pm 
Wed 19 May 2021 1.00pm   Chairs Ctte Wed 19 May 2021 3.00pm 
        
     Search Ctte Wed 16 Jun 2021 3.00pm 
     Audit Ctte Wed 16 Jun 2021 5.00pm 
    Curr & Qual Ctte Thu 17 Jun 2021 5.00pm 
Wed 23 Jun 2021 3.00pm   Fin & Res Ctte Wed 23 Jun 2021 5.00pm 
        
Wed 7 Jul 2021 3.00pm  CORPORATION Wed 7 Jul 2021 4.30pm 

 
NOTES: Amendments shown in bold italics 


